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上海大学
分数 人数 累计人数

600分及以上 54 54
599 8 62
598 10 72
597 7 79
596 8 87
595 9 96
594 10 106
593 14 120
592 14 134
591 20 154
590 17 171
589 19 190
588 24 214
587 25 239
586 23 262
585 21 283
584 31 314
583 41 355
582 33 388
581 38 426
580 42 468
579 41 509
578 31 540
577 31 571
576 40 611
575 45 656
574 59 715
573 44 759
572 70 829
571 53 882
570 57 939
569 54 993
568 60 1053
567 49 1102
566 70 1172
565 81 1253
564 58 1311
563 95 1406
562 68 1474
561 86 1560
560 93 1653
559 95 1748
558 112 1860
557 100 1960
556 113 2073
555 91 2164
554 95 2259
553 112 2371
552 112 2483
551 113 2596
550 125 2721
549 117 2838
548 101 2939



 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 

分数 人数 累计人数
547 115 3054
546 115 3169
545 121 3290
544 99 3389
543 128 3517
542 127 3644
541 149 3793
540 126 3919
539 120 4039
538 135 4174
537 119 4293
536 121 4414
535 125 4539
534 137 4676
533 148 4824
532 128 4952
531 149 5101
530 123 5224
529 125 5349
528 126 5475
527 140 5615
526 125 5740
525 146 5886
524 158 6044
523 126 6170
522 146 6316
521 121 6437
520 112 6549
519 143 6692
518 137 6829
517 105 6934
516 95 7029
515 123 7152
514 113 7265
513 106 7371
512 103 7474
511 123 7597
510 89 7686
509 97 7783
508 97 7880
507 105 7985
506 114 8099
505 98 8197
504 103 8300
503 100 8400
502 84 8484




